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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

M22440000

M22440900

96009000

6.5

6.5

0.2

44

18

 

1

Handrinse basin 40 cm

with tap hole on the right side, without overflow

40 x 28 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with washbasin cabinet 89453000, 89463000.

Can be put on the tabletop.

Outflow with chrome cover

(plastic rosette)

M22441000

M22441900

96009000

6.5

6.5

0.2

44

18

1

Handrinse basin 40 cm

with tap hole on the le� side, without overflow

40 x 28 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with washbasin cabinet 89453000, 89463000.

Can be put on the tabletop.

Outflow with chrome cover

(plastic rosette)

Series available with coating
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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M21160000

M21160900

18.8

18.8

20

16

M21171000

  

M21171900

  

19.0

19.0

16

16

M21170000

 

M21170900

  

19.0

19.0

16

16

Washbasin 60 cm

with tap hole, with overflow

60 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000

or washbasin cabinet 89455000, 89465000.

Can be put on the tabletop.

Asymmetric washbasin 70 cm, right

with tap hole, with overflow

70 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with washbasin cabinet 89456000, 89466000.

Can be put on the tabletop.

Asymmetric washbasin 70 cm, le�

with tap hole, with overflow

70 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with washbasin cabinet 89456000, 89466000.

Can be put on the tabletop.

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

M21180000

M21180900

21.0

21.0

8

8

Washbasin 80 cm

with tap hole, with overflow

80 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000

or washbasin cabinet 89458000, 89468000, 89457000, 89467000.

Can be put on the tabletop.

M21110000

M21110900

26.5

26.5

8

8

Washbasin 100 cm

with tap hole, with overflow

100 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000  

or washbasin cabinet 89460000, 89470000, 89459000, 89469000.  

Can be put on the tabletop.

M21010000

M21010900

26.5

26.5

8

8

Washbasin 100 cm

without tap hole, with overflow

100 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000  

or washbasin cabinet 89460000, 89470000, 89459000, 89469000.  

Can be put on the tabletop.

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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M21510000

M21510900

26.5

26.5

8

8

Washbasin 100 cm

with 2 tap holes, with overflow

100 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000  

or washbasin cabinet 89460000, 89470000, 89459000, 

89469000. 

Can be put on the tabletop.

M21130000

M21130900

 

34.0

34.0

8

8

Washbasin 130 cm

with tap hole, with overflow

130 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000  

or washbasin cabinet 89462000, 89472000, 89461000, 89471000. 

Can be put on the tabletop.

M21030000

 

M21030900

 

34.0

34.0

8

8

Washbasin 130 cm

without tap hole, with overflow

130 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000  

or washbasin cabinet 89462000, 89472000, 89461000, 89471000. 

Can be put on the tabletop.

LIFE!
Series available with coating

water supply, if washbasin combined with cabinet

230 / 190 *
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

3 L
6L

M21530000

 

M21530900

 

34.0

34.0

8

8

Washbasin 130 cm

with 2 tap holes, with overflow

130 x 48 cm 

Mounted on bolts.

Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000  

or washbasin cabinet 89462000, 89472000, 89461000, 89471000. 

Can be put on the tabletop.

M27100000

 

8.6Half-pedestal

Can be combined with washbasins M21160000, 

M21180000, M21110000, M21010000, M21510000, 

M21130000, M21030000, M21530000, M21160900, 

M21180900, M21110900, M21010900, M21510900, 

M21130900, M21030900, M21530900.

Mounting set included in the set.

M23100000

 

M23100900

  

23.0

23.0

16

16

Wall hung pan

Can be combined with toilet seat M20111000, M20112000.  

Mounting set included in the set.

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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M23120000

 

M23120900

  

21.0

21.0

16

16

Wall hung Rimfree pan 

without an inner rim

Can be combined with toilet seat

M20111000, M20112000.

Mounting set included in the set.

M20111000

 

M20112000

 

-

-

10K

10K

Toilet seat

hard, made of Duroplast, 

metal hinges, to be installed from top.

Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs.

Toilet seat

hard, so�-close, made of Duroplast, 

metal hinges, to be installed from top.

Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs.

LIFE!
Series available with coating

3 L
6L
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

FURNITURE MADE FROM
MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

16

16

M25100000

M25100900

  

 

18.0

18.0

Wall hung bidet

Mounting set included in the set.

89453000

89463000

5.6

5.6

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

31.4 x 45.4 x 23.1 cm

Colour:  white glossy

 

 warm grey

Door with so�-close mechanism, metal handle.

Door can be either le� or right-mounted. 

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin 40 cm, M22440000, M22441000, 

M22440900, M22441900.

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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FURNITURE MADE FROM
MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS

89457000

89467000

14.0

14.0

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

70 x 21.9 x 43.4 cm

Colour:  white glossy

 

 warm grey

Drawer with so�-close mechanism, metal handle.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin 80 cm, M21180000, 

M21180900.

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

89459000

89469000

16.0

16.0

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

90 x 21.9 x 43.4 cm

Colour: white glossy

 

 warm grey

Drawer with so�-close mechanism,  

metal handle.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin 100 cm,  

M21110000, M21010000, M21510000, M21110900, 

M21010900, M21510900.

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

FURNITURE MADE FROM
MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

89461000

89471000

24.0

24.0

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

120 x 21.9 x 43.4 cm

Colour: white glossy

 

 warm grey

Drawer with so�-close mechanism,  

metal handle.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin 130 cm, M21130000, 

M21030000, M21530000, M21130900, M21030900, 

M21530900.

89455000

89465000

22.0

22.0

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

49.4 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm

Colour:  white glossy

 warm grey

2 drawers with so�-close mechanism,  

2 metal handles.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin 60 cm, M21160000, 

M21160900.

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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FURNITURE MADE FROM
MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

89456000

89466000

24.0

24.0

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

60 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm

Colour:  white glossy

 

 warm grey

2 drawers with so�-close mechanism,  

2 metal handles.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin 70 cm, M21170000, 

M21171000, M21170900, M21171900.

89458000

89468000

26.0

26.0

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

70 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm

Colour:  white glossy

 warm grey

2 drawers with so�-close mechanism, 

2 metal handles.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin 80 cm, M21180000, 

M21180900.

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

FURNITURE MADE FROM
MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

89462000

89472000

44.0

44.0

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

120 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm

Colour:  white glossy

 warm grey

2 drawers with so�-close mechanism, 2 metal handles.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin130 cm,  

M21130000, M21030000, M21530000, M21130900, M21030900, 

M21530900.

LIFE!
Series available with coating

89460000

89470000

30.0

30.0

5

5

Washbasin cabinet

90 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm

Colour:  white glossy

 warm grey

2 drawers with so�-close mechanism, 2 metal handles.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Can be combined with washbasin 100 cm,  

M21110000, M21010000, M21510000, M21110900, M21010900, 

M21510900.
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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FURNITURE MADE FROM
MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

88450000

88451000

33.5

33.5

5

5

High side cabinet

40 x 170 x 33.1 cm

Colour:  white glossy

 warm grey

Door with so�-close mechanism, metal handle.

Door can be either le�- or right-mounted.

Mirror on the inner side of the door.

2 fixed shelves made of chipboard.

4 adjustable glass shelves.

The set includes:

- mounting set

- mounting instruction

Mirror with LED lightning 

integrated light switch, power LED

40 x 80 x 3 cm

Colour: sides - satin aluminium

8W, 24V, 4000K, IP44

88421000 5.3 15

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg

FURNITURE MADE FROM
MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

Mirror with LED lightning 

integrated light switch, power LED 

60 x 65 x 3 cm

Colour: sides - satin aluminium

11W, 24V, 4000K, IP44

88422000 156.4

Mirror with LED lightning 

integrated light switch, power LED

70 x 65 x 3 cm

Colour: sides - satin aluminium

13W, 24V, 4000K, IP44

88423000 157.5

Mirror with LED lightning 

integrated light switch, power LED 

90 x 65 x 3 cm

Colour: sides - satin aluminium

17W, 24V, 4000K, IP44

88424000 159.4

LIFE!
Series available with coating
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 Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

Article No.
Number of 

pcs. per pallet

Weight 

kg
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FURNITURE MADE FROM
MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

LIFE!
Series available with coating

Mirror with LED lightning  

integrated light switch, power LED 

120 x 65 x 3 cm

Colour: sides - satin aluminium

24W, 24V, 4000K, IP44

88425000 1012.5
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