Series available with Reiler KOLO coating		Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
	andrinse basin 40 cm th tap hole on the right side, without overflow	M22440000	6.5	44
) x 28 cm O	M22440900	6.5	18
	ounted on bolts.			
	an be combined with washbasin cabinet 89453000, 89463000. an be put on the tabletop.			
	utflow with chrome cover			
(pl	lastic rosette)			
1		96009000	0.2	1
205	400 - 400			
	andrinse basin 40 cm th tap hole on the left side, without overflow	M22441000	6.5	44
40) x 28 cm O	M22441900	6.5	18
	an be combined with washbasin cabinet 89453000, 89463000.			
Ca	an be put on the tabletop.			
	utflow with chrome cover lastic rosette)	96009000	0.2	1
	400 - 235 - 160 - 90 - 160 - 90 - 100 - 90 - 9			

Series available with Center KOREO coating	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
Washbasin 60 cm	M21160000	18.8	20
with tap hole, with overflow 60 x 48 cm O	M21160900	18.8	16
Mounted on bolts. Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000 or washbasin cabinet 89455000, 89465000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$			
Asymmetric washbasin 70 cm, right	M21171000	19.0	16
with tap hole, with overflow 70 x 48 cm	M21171900	19.0	16
Mounted on bolts. Can be combined with washbasin cabinet 89456000, 89466000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$			
Asymmetric washbasin 70 cm, left with tap hole, with overflow	M21170000	19.0	16
70 x 48 cm 0	M21170900	19.0	16
Mounted on bolts. Can be combined with washbasin cabinet 89456000, 89466000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
700 420 220 480 120 310 190 460 190 460 190 190 190 1000 1000 1000 100 1000 1000 1000 1000			

LIFE!				
Series available with Reflexico coatin	ß	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
2	Washbasin 80 cm with tap hole, with overflow 80 x 48 cm Q	M21180000	21.0	8
	80 x 48 cm O Mounted on bolts. Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000 or washbasin cabinet 89458000, 89468000, 89457000, 89467000. Can be put on the tabletop.	M21180900	21.0	8
	Washbasin 100 cm with tap hole, with overflow 100 x 48 cm O Mounted on bolts.	M21110000 M21110900	26.5 26.5	8
	Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000 or washbasin cabinet 89460000, 89470000, 89459000, 89469000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
C	Washbasin 100 cm without tap hole, with overflow 100 x 48 cm 0 Mounted on bolts.	M21010000 M21010900	26.5 26.5	8
Y	Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000 or washbasin cabinet 89460000, 89470000, 89459000, 89469000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
	$\begin{array}{c c} 1000 \\ \hline \\ 220 \\ \hline \\ 900 \\ \hline \\ 900 \\ \hline \\ 900 \\ \hline \\ 1 \\ 480 \\ \hline \\ 1 \\ 480 \\ \hline \\ 1 \\ 60 \\ \hline \\ 1 \\ 60 \\ \hline \\ 1 \\ 60 \\ \hline \\ \\ \\ 60 \\ \hline \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ $			

Series available with Reflection coating		Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
	Washbasin 100 cm with 2 tap holes, with overflow	M21510000	26.5	8
D	100 x 48 cm 0	M21510900	26.5	8
	Mounted on bolts.			
	Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000 or washbasin cabinet 89460000, 89470000, 89459000, 89469000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
	$\begin{array}{c c} 1000 \\ \hline 540 \\ \hline \\ 912 \\ \hline \\ 912 \\ \hline \\ water supply, if washbasin combined with cabinet \\ \end{array}$			
	Washbasin 130 cm	M21130000	34.0	8
0	with tap hole, with overflow 130 x 48 cm O	M21130900	34.0	8
	Mounted on bolts.			
Y	Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000 or washbasin cabinet 89462000, 89472000, 89461000, 89471000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$			
	Washbasin 130 cm	M21030000	34.0	8
e	without tap hole, with overflow 130 x 48 cm O	M21030900	34.0	8
	Mounted on bolts.			
Y	Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000 or washbasin cabinet 89462000, 89472000, 89461000, 89471000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$			

O Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

LIFE!	I	I	1
Series available with Color coating	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
Washbasin 130 cm	M21530000	34.0	8
with 2 tap holes, with overflow 130 x 48 cm	M21530900	34.0	8
Mounted on bolts.			
Can be combined with half-pedestal M27100000 or washbasin cabinet 89462000, 89472000, 89461000, 89471000. Can be put on the tabletop.			
$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$			
Half-pedestal	M27100000	8.6	
Can be combined with washbasins M21160000, M21180000, M21110000, M21010000, M21510000, M21130000, M21030000, M21530000, M21160900, M21130900, M2110900, M21010900, M21510900, M21130900, M21030900, M21530900. Mounting set included in the set.			
Wall hung pan	M23100000	23.0	16
Can be combined with toilet seat M20111000, M20112000. Mounting set included in the set.	M23100900	23.0	16
330			

O Product available with Reflex Kolo coating.

LIFE!	I	I	
Series available with Generations coating	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
Wall hung Rimfree pan without an inner rim	M23120000	21.0	16
Can be combined with toilet seat O M20111000, M20112000.	M23120900	21.0	16
Mounting set included in the set.			
(i) (i)			
Toilet seat hard, made of Duroplast, metal hinges, to be installed from top. Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs.	M20111000	_	10K
Toilet seat hard, soft-close, made of Duroplast, metal hinges, to be installed from top. Toilet seats packed in carton boxes at 5 pcs.	M20112000	-	10K

LIFE!	FURNITURE MADE FROM MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS		Weight	Number of
Series available with Refle	Koeo coating	Article No.	kg	pcs. per pallet
	Wall hung bidet	M25100000	18.0	16
Ŀ	O Mounting set included in the set.	M25100900	18.0	16
	$\begin{array}{c} & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & \\ & & & & $			
T	Washbasin cabinet 31.4 x 45.4 x 23.1 cm Colour: white glossy warm grey	89453000 89463000	5.6 5.6	5
	Door with soft-close mechanism, metal handle. Door can be either left or right-mounted. The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction Can be combined with washbasin 40 cm, M22440000, M22441000, M22440900, M22441900.			

LIFE!	FURNITURE MADE FROM MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS		Weight	Number of
Series available with Cefe KoLO coatir		Article No.	Weight kg	pcs. per pallet
-	Washbasin cabinet 70 x 21.9 x 43.4 cm			
	Colour: white glossy	89457000	14.0	5
	warm grey	89467000	14.0	5
	Drawer with soft-close mechanism, metal handle.			
	The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction			
	Can be combined with washbasin 80 cm, M21180000, M21180900.			
219				
434 +34 1 30				
R.	Washbasin cabinet 90 x 21.9 x 43.4 cm			
	Colour: white glossy	89459000	16.0	5
	warm grey	89469000	16.0	5
	Drawer with soft-close mechanism, metal handle.			
	The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction			
-	Can be combined with washbasin 100 cm, M21110000, M21010000, M21510000, M21110900, M21010900, M21510900. 865			
219				

LIFE!	FURNITURE MADE FROM	1	I	1
Series available with Reflexkoro c	moisture resistant boards	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
Le .	Washbasin cabinet 120 x 21.9 x 43.4 cm			
	Colour: white glossy	89461000	24.0	5
	warm grey	89471000	24.0	5
	Drawer with soft-close mechanism, metal handle.			
	The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction			
	Can be combined with washbasin 130 cm, M21130000, M21030000, M21530000, M21130900, M21030900, M21530900.			
4	Washbasin cabinet 49.4 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm			
	Colour: white glossy	89455000	22.0	5
	warm grey	89465000	22.0	5
	2 drawers with soft-close mechanism, 2 metal handles.			
	The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction			
	Can be combined with washbasin 60 cm, M21160000, M21160900.			
4				
	$494 \longrightarrow 464$			

LIFE!	FURNITURE MADE FROM MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS	Article No.	Weight	Number of
Series available with Reflection Co	oating	Article No.	kg	pcs. per pallet
-	Washbasin cabinet 60 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm			
	Colour: white glossy	89456000	24.0	5
	warm grey	89466000	24.0	5
	2 drawers with soft-close mechanism, 2 metal handles.			
	The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction			
	Can be combined with washbasin 70 cm, M21170000, M21171000, M21170900, M21171900.			
	Washbasin cabinet			
E.	70 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm			
	Colour: white glossy	89458000	26.0	5
	warm grey	89468000	26.0	5
	2 drawers with soft-close mechanism, 2 metal handles.			
	The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction			
	Can be combined with washbasin 80 cm, M21180000, M21180900.			

LIFE!	FURNITURE MADE FROM	1	1	1
Series available with Reile KOLO COA	ting	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
e.	Washbasin cabinet 90 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm			
	Colour: white glossy	89460000	30.0	5
	warm grey	89470000	30.0	5
	2 drawers with soft-close mechanism, 2 metal handles.			
	The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction			
	Can be combined with washbasin 100 cm, M21110000, M21010000, M21510000, M21110900, M21010900, M21510900.			
	Washbasin cabinet			
	120 x 42.7 x 43.4 cm	00400000	440	
	Colour: white glossy	89462000 89472000	44.0	5
	warm grey 2 drawers with soft-close mechanism, 2 metal handles.	89472000	44.0	5
	The set includes: - mounting set - mounting instruction			
	Can be combined with washbasin130 cm, M21130000, M21030000, M21530000, M21130900, M21030900, M21530900.			

LIFE!	FURNITURE MADE FROM		I	1
Series available with Reflection of	coating	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
	High side cabinet 40 x 170 x 33.1 cm			
	Colour: white glossy	88450000	33.5	5
	<text><text><text><text><text><list-item><section-header></section-header></list-item></text></text></text></text></text>	88451000	33.5	5
	$\frac{1}{30}$	88421000	5.3	15

LIFE! FURNITURE MADE FROM	I	I	
Series available with Reflaction coating	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
Mirror with LED lightning integrated light switch, power LED 60 x 65 x 3 cm Colour: sides - satin aluminium	88422000	6.4	15
11W, 24V, 4000K, IP44			
Mirror with LED lightning integrated light switch, power LED 70 x 65 x 3 cm	88423000	7.5	15
Colour: sides - satin aluminium 1.3W, 24V, 4000K, IP44			
$\begin{array}{c} & & & & & & & \\ & & & & & & \\ 280 & & & & & & \\ 280 & & & & & & \\ 280 & & & & & & \\ 250 & & & & & & \\ 250 & & & & & & \\ 250 & & & & & & \\ \hline & & & & & & \\ 250 & & & & & & \\ \hline & & & & & & \\ \hline & & & &$			
Mirror with LED lightning integrated light switch, power LED 90 x 65 x 3 cm	88424000	9.4	15
Colour: sides - satin aluminium 17W, 24V, 4000K, IP44			
$\begin{array}{c} & & & & & & & & \\ & & & & & & & \\ 280 \\ & & & & & & \\ 280 \\ & & & & & \\ 280 \\ & & & & & \\ 250 \\ & & & & & \\ 250 \\ & & & & & \\ 250 \\ & & & & & \\ 250 \\ & & & & \\ 250 \\ & & & & \\ 10 \\ & & & & \\ 650 \\ & & & & \\ 650 \\ & & & \\ 650 \\ & & & \\ 650 \\ & & & \\ 650 \\ & & & \\ 650 \\ & & & \\ 650 \\ & & & \\ 10 \\ &$			

KOLO furniture packed in carton boxes.

LIFE!	
Series available with	coating

ng	FURNITURE MADE FROM MOISTURE RESISTANT BOARDS	Article No.	Weight kg	Number of pcs. per pallet
integ	or with LED lightning rated light switch, power LED x 65 x 3 cm	88425000	12.5	10
Colou	ur: sides - satin aluminium			
24W,	24V, 4000K, IP44			